POS PETT ATLETA

1 VIEL DARKO
2 BOGGIO PAOLO

3 COSTA TORRO DIEGO

4 VELATTA STEFANO

5 BONINO STEFANO

6 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO
7 CABODI CLAUDIO

8 COTELLA MARCELLO

9 CISSE HADIATOU

10 PERETTI MELISSA

11 RUSSO STEFANO

12 REGIS DENIS

13 GANDINO ANDREA

14 MERIVOT DIEGO

15 SCHIRATTO GIANNI

16 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
17 PASTA DARIO

18 DE BIASIO ANDREA

19 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO
20 VITTORELLI ROBERTO
21 FRASCA RICCARDO

22 ZORZI FERDINANDO

23 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
24 BIANCO BRUNO

25 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI
26 COTTITTO ANGELO

27 DONATO ALFREDO

28 ANGUISSOLA PAOLO

29 DIAFERIO RUGGIERO

30 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO
31 GIUDICI MARIO

30 TOMAINO SANDRO

33 PLANO GUIDO

34 ARNOLETTI DANIELE

35 AIMARO MASSIMO

36 PESCE PAOLO

37 DONNA ROBERTO

38 VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO
39 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA
40 GUERRA CARLO FEDERICO
41 DE LAURI COSTANTINO
42 FAVERO LUCA

43 VALLERO FABRIZIO

44 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
45 ANESE LUCA

46 GIORDANINO MARCO

47 AZZALIN LUIGINO

48 BERTINETTO IVO

49 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
50 BRACHET COTA PIERO
51 ROLLE MASSIMO

50 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI

53 DE VUONO GIANLUCA
54 UGHETTI GIAN LUCA

55 GIANASSO ANDREA
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AN"STRACOLLINARE
Front Canavese - 13/10/2019

1998
1989
1998
1975
1989
1983
1982
1993
1990
1981
1986
1965
1973
1973
1974
1976
1981
1981
1966
1981
1988
1985
1973
1954
1959
1965
1963
1968
1958
1970
1953
1968
1974
1975
1972
1975
1983
1988
1979
1986
1965
1976
1971
1958
1971
1967
1949
1968
1971
1975
2000
1965
1976
1975
1977

22
34
22

A4

34
39
39
34
34

F35..39

M23..
M50..
M45.
M45.
M45.
M40.
M35..
M35..
M50..
M35..
M23..
M23..
M45.
M65..
M60..
M50..
M55..
M50..
M60..
M45.
M65..
M50..
M45.
M40.
M45.
M40.
M35..
M23..

34
54

49
49
49
A4

39
39
54
39
34
34

49

69
64
54
59
54
64

49

69
54

49
44
49
44

39
34

F40..44

M23..
M50..
M40.
M45.
M60..
M45.
M50..
M70..
M50..
M45.
M40.
M18..
M50..
M40.
M40.
M40.

34
54

A4
49

64

49

54
74
54

49
A4

22
54

44
44
44

GARA ADULTI

ANNO CAT

M18..
M23..
M18..
M40.
M23..
M35..
M35..
M23..
M23..

COD
A140541
A140589
A140358
BS562
A130056
A140541
A120370
A140575
A140528
A140575
A051580
A140541
A140575
AO006
A140541
A120370
A120688
A140528
A140575
A140358
A140509
A140406
A140358
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140358
A120682
A130747
A140340
A140541
A120682
A140358
A140541
A060155
A140358
A140589
A140541
A120370
A140358
A120682
A140509
A140358
AO006
A140589
A120682
A130746
A140541
A140358
A140509
A140509
A140589
A140575
A140466
A140406

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATL. PARATICO

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP G.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

OO0
[=]567r=a

RISULTATO
00.51.50
00.52.51
00.53.16
00.53.26
00.53.36
00.53.49
00.54.33
00.57.33
00.57.33
00.57.44
00.58.04
00.58.13
00.58.33
00.58.44
00.58.58
00.59.35
00.59.50
00.59.57
00.59.57
01.00.26
01.00.40
01.00.45
01.00.49
01.00.52
01.00.56
01.01.12
01.01.13
01.01.28
01.01.31
01.02.10
01.02.16
01.02.25
01.02.27
01.02.39
01.02.50
01.02.56
01.03.00
01.03.15
01.03.18
01.03.40
01.03.42
01.03.55
01.04.08
01.04.19
01.04.27
01.04.35
01.04.36
01.05.16
01.05.30
01.05.40
01.05.47
01.05.48
01.05.52
01.05.53
01.05.54
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56 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.03
57 GATTO RUGGERO 1969 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.06.08
58 VILLA VERCELLA ROBERTO 1974 M45..49  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  01.06.12
59 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 M55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.06.14
60 BILLIA KATIA 1987 F23.34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.16
61 GROSSO MAURO DOMENICO 1976 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.06.19
62 BENELLI GIOVANNI MICHELE 1967 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.06.29
63 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.49
64 CATTARELLO LUCA 1979 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.07
65 NICOSIA GIANLUCA 1974 M45..49 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 01.07.08
66 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.09
67 ALBA GIACOMO 1978 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.07.16
68 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.07.22
69 NOTA VALERIA 1988 F23..34  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.29
70 COPPO CLAUDIO 1971 M45.49 A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 01.07.33
71 LUCCHETTI PAOLO 1969 M50..54 A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 01.07.34
72 COLUCCI GERARDO MICHELE 1974 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.07.49
73 CAVUOTI ANTONIO 1953 M65..69 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.07.59
74 VIT RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.59
75 MASSARO ELEONORA 1974 F45.49  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.12
76 PEGORARO MATTIA 1998 M18..22 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.23
77 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.08.24
78 FERRARA ROSITA 1969 F50.54  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.08.28
79 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.08.31
80 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 M55.59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.08.35
81 BOER MAURO 1962 M55..59 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.08.36
82 GASCO ALESSIO 1983 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.39
83 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.54
84 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 M45.49 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.09.01
85 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.03
86 PAGLIA PIERCARLO 1978 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.06
87 CARBONE MASSIMO 1965 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.09.07
88 GIOLITTI DAVIDE 1974 M45.49 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.09.08
89 GUERRETTA GLORIA 1976 F40..44  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.13
90 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.09.22
91 PICATTO ANDREA 1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.25
92 POL GUALTIERO 1972 M45.49 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.09.33
93 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 F23..34  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.09.35
94 MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1967 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.44
95 BARBERO SECONDO 1969 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.09.48
96 CASTELLANO GIANPAOLO 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.50
97 GIUDICI ANDREA 1988 M23..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.17
98 VOTA MARCO 1970 M45..49 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.10.28
99 BOFFA DEBORA 1972 F45.49  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.10.36
100 SERRA SALVATORE 1958 M60..64 A120653 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 01.10.48
101 CENA MASSIMO 1973 M45.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.00
102 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.07
103 ZULLO GIANLUCA 1975 M40..44 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.11.15
104 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.11.16
105 MASSA LUCA 1991 M23..34 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.11.20
106 BELCASTRO DOMENICO 1956 M60..64 A130747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 01.11.23
107 ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.23
108 MORI MASSIMILIANO 1976 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.11.36
109 PEPE MARCO 1979 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.11.49
110 GIACOMELLI MARCO 1968 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.12.07
111 LEONE MATTEO 1969 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.12.37
112 BASSO GIAN PAOLO 1951 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.12.42
113 TRISCARI LUCIANO 1974 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.12.51
114 DI VALENTIN FABRIZIO 1962 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.12.55
115 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 M23..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.12.58
116 FABBRO MARISA 1966 F50.54 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 01.13.00
117 BRUNET BEL SIMONA 1984 F35.39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.13.01
[=] e []
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118 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.13.07
119 CERUTTI DAVIDE 1975 M40..44 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.13.36
120 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.13.42
121 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.13.49
122 LISSONA SILVANO 1957 M60..64 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.13.51
123 EVANGELISTA LIVIO 1971 M45..49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.13.56
124 NUZZACI LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.14.03
125 OSELLO GIANDOMENICO 1977 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.09
126 ROSSETTI MASSIMILIANO 1970 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.14.09
127 MARIONE SILVIA 1970 F45..49  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.14.10
128 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140466 UISPA.S.D.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.14.17
129 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.14.30
130 MILANETTO MONICA 1968 F50..54 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.14.42
131 RUSSO ALESI GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.43
132 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.15.04
133 VISENTIN ORLANDO 1967 M50..54 A130746 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 01.15.14
134 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.20
135 LANA MARIA ELISABETTA 1962 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.26
136 ZACCHELLO MARIO 1968 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.15.43
137 REALE ROBERTO 1984 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.08
138 MACOCCO CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 1961 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.16.10
139 GALLO FABRIZIO 1962 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.15
140 PELLEGRINO NATASCIA 1983 F35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.16.25
141 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.31
142 VOTA GUIDO 1974 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.16.36
143 FRANCO DARIO 1958 M60..64 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.16.48
144 TRON ANITA 1955 F60..64 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.17.06
145 ALICE SARA 1979 F40..44  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.09
146 REGOLIZZO MARCO 1964 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.12
147 LEONARDELLI DANIELE 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.18
148 SAVITI GIOVANNI 1959 M60..64 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.17.27
149 CARBOTTA VERONICA 1976 F40..44  A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 01.17.32
150 BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.47
151 RONDINELLI MONICA 1972 F45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.17.48
152 PEGORARO ERICA 2000 F18..22 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.18.09
153 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 M45.49 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.21
154 PERINO LUCA 1988 M23..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.28
155 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA 1970 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.18.31
156 BIANCO LEVRIN YLENIA 1980 F35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.18.40
157 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.18.43
158 SIVIERO NICOLA 1968 M50..54 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.18.55
159 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.02
160 GARELLO SILVANO 1953 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.19.04
161 FIORE GIANCARLO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.05
162 MASSARO MARZIA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.27
163 ANDRIONE PIER GIORGIO 1953 M65..69 A130747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 01.20.03
164 PERNETTA ELISA MARIA 1971 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.20.06
165 LEONE MAURIZIO GABRIELE 1974 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.20.14
166 COCCO ANDREA 1981 M35..39 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.20.15
167 STAFA MEGI 1989 F23..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.22
168 PONZO FEDERICO 1976 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.45
169 MOLLO DAVIDE 1977 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.48
170 VIVENZA MARCO 1963 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.52
171 SINEO MONICA 1974 F45.49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.20.58
172 GRIMALDI ANTONIO 1962 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.13
173 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.28
174 VISENTIN SANTINA GIOVANNA 1970 F45..49 A130746 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 01.21.35
175 MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.51
176 VACCA CAVALOTTO CHIARA 1982 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.21.53
177 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.21.55
178 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.01
179 DEIRO ITALO CARLO 1956 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.22.11
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
DNF

iRunning

CAVALIERI FABRIZIA 1969 F50..54
DURA ADRIANO 1967 M50..54
VALETTO CARLO 1975 MA40..44
MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M70..74
AIMONE MARIOTTA ANNA MARIA 1963 F55..59
BENONE GIACOLETTO LOREDANA 1962 F55..59
TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 F45..49
FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 F45..49
SCALA RENZO 1943 M75+

PORCEILLON SILVIA 1974 F45..49
SEREN GAY ANDREA 1974 M45..49
CAT BERRO ANTONIO 1951 M65..69
FROLA EBE RENATA 1958 F60..64
BAZZUCCO ELENA 1974 F45..49
CUTELLé GIUSEPPE 1955 M60..64
ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54
PERINO GUIDO 1957 M60..64
SALTO PIER MARIO 1971 M45..49
PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI 1957 M60..64
PERINO LUIGI 1951 M65..69
CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M50..54
SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 M60..64
GIANETTA MILENA 1965 F50..54
FALETTO LUCA LORENZO 1968 M50..54
VISENTINI SILVESTRO 1953 MG65..69
RINALDI SERGIO 1961 M55..59
MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE 1952 M65..69
CHIAPPETTA ANTONINO 1955 M60..64
PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M70..74
MEDAINA LINO 1958 M60..64
ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F65+

PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M23..34
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F60..64
CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA 1939 F65+

GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 M65..69

Totale atleti: 214

POS
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CODICE
A140358
A140541
A140575
A120682
A140509
A140589
A140406
A140528
A140340
A120370
A120688
A140466
A050294
A130746
A130747
A051580
A140030
A140467
A140540
AO006

TO092

A050019
A050408
A060155
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A140589
A140575
A120688
A140358
A140541
A140467
A120682
A140340
A140340
A140406
A140541
A140358
A140575
A140406
A140406
A140509
A180753
A140340
A140589
A140541
A051580
A140509
A140575
A140575
A120370
A140358
A050019
A180720
A120138
A140358
A140358
A140466
A140541
A130646
A140509

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE

UISP G.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE

OO0
[=]567r=a

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.22.16
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.22.17
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.22.23
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.23.05
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.23.09
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.24.03
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.24.13
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.24.33
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.24.48
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.24.51
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.25.13
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.25.59
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.26.37
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.26.55
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.26.58
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.27.26
UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO 01.27.40
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.27.48
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.27.53
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.34
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.28.43
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.29.12
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.29.22
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.29.22
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.31.47
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.32.05
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 01.32.51
UISP SPORTIFICATION A.S.D. 01.32.57
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.35.23
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.38.03
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.43.36
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.44.42
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.54.49
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 01.55.56
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" -

NUMERO ATLETI

46

37

21

13

11

11

8

7

6

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

A120138
A120510
A120653
A130056
A130534
A130646
A140476
A160276
A180720
A180753
ALO31
BS562
RUNCARD
TOO015
TO094
TO183
TO265
TO271

Totale atleti: 214
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iRunning

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE

UISP SPORTIFICATION A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL ATL. PARATICO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
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